PS COMPUTER Sp. z o.0.
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Link do produktu: https://sklep.ps.com.pl/toner-56a-czarny-t-cf256a-p-19545.html

Toner 56A Czarny T CF256A

Cena brutto

Cena netto

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Gwarancja
Wydajnos¢ (mat.eks.)

Kompatybilnos¢ (mat.eks.)

Rodzaj wktadu
Kolor (mat.eksp.)

Liczba w opakowaniu jednostkowym

177,99 zt

144,71 zt
ETHPD5600000010
CF256A
889899671009

66 mc.

7400

- HP Laserjet M436dn - HP
Laserjet M436n - HP Laserjet
M436nda

Toner
Czarny (black)
1

wygenerowano w programie shopGold


https://sklep.ps.com.pl/toner-56a-czarny-t-cf256a-p-19545.html
http://www.tcpdf.org

